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Product Introduction

Industrial Communication in the loT Era

Providing Interconnected Solutions for Advantech’s Mission of Enabling an
Intelligent Planet

In the age of Internet of Things (IoT), the trend in industrial communication is for all devices, equipment, and machines to be able to connect and
communicate with each other to increase productivity, efficiency, and scalability. The core mission of Advantech's iConnectivity Group is to offer the
best-in-class industrial communication solutions including both wired and wireless technologies that can truly help users leverage the full potential of
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Product Introduction HEES

Our Technologies

Intelligent Connectivity Software

Advantech intelligent connectivity software platform provides provisioning and management software, aiming at serving users a
tailored management solution based on different user scenarios.

o WebAccess/DMP for provisioning and managing status of each routing device and application
o WebAccess/NMS for monitoring the interconnectivity status of the whole network system
o WebAccess/VPN for remote asset control and management

Network Edge

Advantech’s cellular routing solutions open up endless loT possibilities. Advantech's cellular routers support direct communication
between MQTT-enabled devices and the cloud. Built-in Node-RED technology enables smart data processing for fast dashboard
development and monitoring using Advantech's WISE/PaaS management software cloud solution.

 Support for inter-operation with global 5G/LTE/3G coverage

o Cyber security protection by firewall, NAT, and VPN

o |ntelligent gateway support for LoRaWAN, or Mesh networks for Industrial loT

o |ntelligent ODB cellular gateway supports G5 CatM1

Wired and Wireless Network Infrastructure

Advantech provides a comprehensive product portfolio to help users build a robust, secure and scalable wired or wireless
networking infrastructure.

o Support various industrial Ethernet protocols, such as TCP/IP, Ethernet/IP, PROFINET, CC-link, ODVA, etc.

o Compliant with C1D2, ATEX, IECEx certifications for hazardous environments

e Cyber security protection within the network

e Layer 3 Routing Protocols: RIP, OSPF, and VRRP

o Advantech’s patented IXM technology for rapid deployment, saving up to 90% of engineering time and resources

o Advantech security gateway with firewall and Ethernet switch with security pack protects against internal and external cyber attacks

Protocol and Interface Conversion Solutions

Advantech offers numerous wired and wireless products to convert different industrial protocols and interfaces to modern
networking systems to avoid a complete overhaul of existing equipment & devices, saving cost and avoiding software programming
errors.

e Supports various industrial Ethernet protocols including TCP/IP, Ethernet/IP, PROFINET, BACnet, OPC UA and more

o Surge protection and field isolation

e Connect to edge sensors via LoRaWAN, MESH technologies

e Access remote vehicle OBD data for telematics services providers (TSP) and fleet management applications

lloT Software Solutions

Edge Al and SKY Servers

Intelligent Systems

Maching Vision Solutions

Intelligent HMI and Monitors

Automation Computers

Industrial Communication

Inteligent Motion Control

Industrial /0 Solutions

Intelligent Transportation
Platforms

Utlty and Enery Solutions



Selection Guide

EN50155 Ethernet Switches

Model Name
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EN50155 Ethernet Switches
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L3 Managed Switches IEC 61850-3 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switches

lloT Software Solutions

Edge Al and SKY Servers
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https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-7716G-4F&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7710e-2ci/mod_ccfa2f5c-699e-465c-abc1-673319ac1a7a
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7710g-2ci/mod_86e46758-57a7-419c-add6-8f98c63756c3
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7712e-4fi/mod_4cf3f08a-1845-40bb-b008-232e149e3627
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7712g-4fi/mod_91aa2028-faac-4b7e-8a0f-80013e6b91d7
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7720e-4fi/mod_c6d65055-9fc4-44e6-97af-5e60d8b2e1f1
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7720g-4fi/mod_976ef035-9d39-4f70-b1ed-de7f7155236e
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Managed Protocol Switches

16/8 port 16/8 port 18/10 port 18/10 port
Entry-Level Entry-Level E:W?I'/ S-Eg\l;tel Entry-Level Entry-Level E1r§t/r i (—)L%(\)/gl
Description Managed Switch Managed Switch Y p Managed Switch Managed Switch b .
Supporting Supporting syanoigﬁd I?/Ivg)g%ms Supporting Supporting Sll}/lanoar%ﬁd mlﬁjs
EtherNet/IP PROFINET pporting EtherNet/IP PROFINET pporting

16/8 16/8 16/8 18/10 18/10 18/10
10/100Base-T (X) 16/8 16/8 16/8 16/8 16/8 16/8
100BaseFX - - - - - -

18((;OBase-T - - - 2/2 (combo) 2/2 (combo) 2/2 (combo)
1000Base-SX/LX/
LHX/XD/ZX/EZX - - - 2/2 (combo) 2/2 (combo) 2/2 (combo)

PoE (10/100 Mbps) 2 : . . i .

Mbps)

Interface

IP30 IP30 P30 IP30 P30 IP30

Surge
(EFT for power) v v v v v v

Power Reverse v v v v v v

Network Management
AN N N RN
AN N N N NN
AL N U N NN
AN N N N NN
AN N N N N N NN
AN N N N R RN

SNIENEEN
SNIENEEN
SNIENEEN
SNIENEEN
SNIENEEN
SNIENEEN

.
)
2
)
o
=
i)
=
a
e
3]
5]
=
=
il
=
3]
@
2
e
o

o v v v v v v

o5

C =

= ©

[ v v v v v v

o0 Q

e

S 40 ~ 85 ) ) ) ) ) B

(-40 ~ 185°F)

2 v v v v v v
= | uL/cuL 60950-1 - ; _ ) i .
O
£ | Class 1, Division 2 v v v v v v
3 UL 508 v v v v v v

v : supported, - : not supported, A : optional



https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5526i-ei/mod_e348d622-1f27-4d98-872d-1a7fd8d59c50
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5526i-pn/mod_20c31d8e-5dd5-43a7-8a96-f60751c7c8d7
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5526i-mb/mod_7fba4b91-09a6-4625-8cf0-3bab628fc66f
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5626ci-ei/mod_48ebb397-30ff-4862-b77b-5d895804f018
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5626ci-pn/mod_ad555034-bc11-4bc3-9fad-c763b19fa098
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5626ci-mb/mod_a8f4a376-2206-4916-862c-661572319b3e
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5528i-ei/mod_c6ca8eb9-b49c-45d7-93fc-a8219d3ab7f2
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5528i-pn/mod_16980b24-1945-4bc3-b695-0a709446623c
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5528i-mb/mod_74c6696a-ca2e-4c0e-a587-75639e92f721
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5629ci-ei/mod_5452dca6-3230-4293-b37b-1846f84297cd
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5629ci-pn/mod_cd5211c8-1e79-4cbe-8b5e-3b03e360523d
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-5629ci-mb/mod_b2452c92-ac61-4358-b304-74a36ef9488a
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Unmanaged Ethernet Switches

lloT Software Solutions

Edge Al and SK'

-
UT I El
i ! nu
;
ModetName ------ B

4-port + 4-port +1x100FX
2x100FX port port
(Single/ (Single/Multi- 16FE + 2GE 8FE + 2GE f B A ; o
Description Multimode, mode, E?r,{g;ﬁg{ tsli‘vai’tscth Combo Ethernet  Combo Ethernet gﬁ;ﬁﬂ&%ﬁﬁsg égggé%gﬁzg e
SC/ST type), SC/ST type), Switch Switch
Fast Ethernet Fast Ethernet
Switch Switch

6 4 8/5 18 10 5/8 16 Inteligent I and Monitors
10/100Base-T (X) 4 4 8/5 16 8 - -
100BaseFX 2 1 - - - - R

10/100/1 (())(())OBase-T _ _ _ 2 (oombo) 2 (combo) 5/8 16 Automation Computers
1000Base-SX/LX/
LHX/XD/ZX/EZX - - - 2 (combo) 2 (combo) - -

PoE (10/100 Mbps)

Mbps)
- - - - - - - Industrial Communication
- - : - - : 4
v ’ v ’ ’ v v B

|

Interface

Network Management

IP30 1P30 IP30 IP30 P30 IP30 IP30 Pt "
v v v v v v v

Surge
v v v v v v v
(EFT for power) Uity and Enery Solutons

4 / ‘ 4 v / ’

-10 ~ 60°C

Industrial /0 Solutions

SUIRNIRN
SNIRNIEN
ANIENIEN
SUIRNIRN
SNIRNIREN
AIRNIEN
AN

.
o}
H
5
o
£
8
c
5}
<
[%]
o}
=
c
0
=
[&]
o}
o
<
o

gaé (-40 - 167°F) v v v v v v v

Og -40 ~ 85°C ) ) i ) ) i )
(-40 ~ 185°F)

- v 4 v v v 4 v

8 v 4 4 v v v v

v’ : supported, - : not supported, A : optional


https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-5524&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-5525&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5528i/mod_dca459a0-7179-48d2-bc32-7f021fe08cc1
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5725i/mod_af529940-954f-4cae-8759-817d032cccf8
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5626ci/mod_cd0219e2-fc4b-4203-ac25-d720ff431185
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5629ci/mod_cbdc2e5f-33a2-4706-8be7-ea36df72e6c2
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5726i/mod_9bace5cb-7b2b-44a7-94b0-17173978383a
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5525i/mod_24cdf72b-e659-41dc-905c-15d8339ca15c
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5728i/mod_aec25fc0-171c-44f5-82b3-8e0ad895ada0
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Unmanaged Ethernet Switches

_ N 4+1 100FX Port
Descrintion 16-port+2 SFP Gigabit  8-Port+2 SFP Gigabit 2AGFE+ASTP Giga Single-mode ST Suitemode/
P Ethernet Switch Ethernet Switch [l g connector type 9 q
Switch w/ AC Input : Unmanaged Industrial
Unmanaged Industrial S St
Ethernet Switch
Ports Number 16 8 28 5
10/100Base-T (X) - s . 4
100BaseFX v v - 1 1
10/100/1000Base-T 16 8 24 + 4 (combo) ) i
o X)
g 1000Base-SX/LX/
® | LHX/XD/ZX/EZX v v 4 (combo) - -
C
= | PoE (10/100 Mbps) - g = - =
PoE (10/100/1000 i i ) ) i
Mbps)
DI/DO = = = = =
‘ ‘ : : :
*a;:; Redundancy - - - - -
] - - -
S 4 v
o
z Traffic Control - - - - -
12~48VDC v v - v v
‘g 24 ~110V DC - - - - -
s 100 ~ 240 V AC - - v - -
Relay Output v v - v v
£ DIN-rail Mount v v - v v
n
'g Wall Mount v 7 - v v
2 IP Level IP30 IP30 20 IP30 IP30
5 ESD (Ethernet) v v v v v
kot Surge v v v v v
% (EFT for power)
-10 ~ 60°C -10 ~ 55°C
oS | (14~140°F) - - (14 - 131°F) v v
= ®
T = -40 ~ 75°C
5 é’ (-40 ~ 167°F) a v . . :
S -40 ~ 85°C i ) ) ) i
(-40 ~ 185°F)
'g UL/cUL 60950-1 - - v v
f‘é Class 1, Division 2 v v - - -
S UL 508 v v - - -

v : supported, - : not supported, A : optional



https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5726fi/mod_9a4e402d-ad6e-45dc-9dc2-d5a572709e23
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-5729fi/mod_76561f2e-de29-46cb-9d72-5cd3cd82f031
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-2428g-4ca/mod_e8513d69-5d89-45b6-bed3-8e16a2e54cfa
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2525%20ST&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2525%20ST&st=product&sst=Products
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Unmanaged Ethernet Switches

lloT Software Solutions

=
=

£

» ] T “
Model fame ___ __ e

4+2 100FX Port L . .
5 x Fast Ethernet Multi-mode/ S-port Gigabit 8-port Gigabit et el 6G+2G Multi-
_ h p Unmanaged Unmanaged Mode Fiber Port
Dl g Sl Type Slng‘Ie—mode Industrial Ethernet Industrial Ethernet Unmanaged Wlgets Unimemzgres
Unmanaged Switch  Industrial Ethernet Switah Switch S Sl Ethernet Switch
Switch
10/100Base-T (X) 5 4 - - - - Inteligent HM and Monitors
100BaseFX - 2 - - - R
10/100/1000Base-T . 5 8 6 5
o X) i
g 1000Base-SX/LX/ Automation Computers
5 LHX/XD/ZX/EZX - - - - 2 x SC Single Mode 2
=
= PoE (10/100 Mbps) - - - - - -
PoE (10/100/1000 : R . . .
Mbps)
DI/DO - - - - - -
= Redundancy = = - - - -
o] - R - R - R
g
X SNMP - - - - - -
o
% - - - - - - Intelligent Motion Control
Solutions
= Traffic Control - - - = - -
12~48VDC v v v v v v
g 24 ~ 110V DC - - - - - - EreCA] Sfors
2 Automaton Controllrs
& 100 ~ 240 V AC - - - - - -
Relay Output - v ' v v v
IS DIN-rail Mount v v v v v v Industrial V0 Solutions
(2]
'g Wall Mount v v v v v v
= IP Level 40 IP30 P30 IP30 P30 IP30 ‘F‘hﬂ‘ gfﬁ_ﬂ;”“sfm‘awﬂ
5 ESD (Ethernet) v v v v ' v
s Surge v v v v v v
g (EFT for power) Utiity and Enery Solutions
-10 ~ 60°C
o g (14 ~ 140°F) - v EKI-2725 EKI-2728 EKI-2728S EKI-2728M
=T
g ?g v - EKI-2725] EKI-2728I EKI-2728SI EKI-2728MI
£
Og -40 ~ 85°C i i ) i i
(-40 ~ 185°F)
g FCC v v v v v v
k= UL/cUL 60950-1 v v v v v R
(4]
3‘% Class 1, Division 2 - - - - = v
3 UL 508 - ; ] ; . v

v : supported, - : not supported, A : optional


https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mlk0j/eki-2525li/mod_d08b5a11-4420-4841-8537-2428bc702f7c
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2526&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2725&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2728&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2728S&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2728M&st=product&sst=Products
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Industrial PoE Switches & Solutions

f

. ---- ---

4FE+4SFP 4Giga+4SFP  4Giga+2VDSL+ 8FE+2G 8G+2G 8G+4G 8G+4G 8Giga+2VDSL
Giga ports Giga ports 2SFP Giga Port Gigabit Port Gigabit Port Gigabit Port Gigabit + 2SFP Giga
Dooeroton Managed Managed ports Managed Managed Managed Managed Managed ports Managed
P Redundant Redundant Redundant Redundant Redundant Redundant Redundant Redundant
Industrial PoE  Industrial PoE  Industrial PoE Industrial PoE Industrial PoE Industrial PoE  Industrial PoE  Industrial PoE
Switch Switch Switch Switch Switch Switch Switch Switch

Ports Number 8 8 8 10 10 12 12 12
10/100Base-T (X) - - 4 - - _ R _
100BaseFX - - - - - _ _ _

@Al 00/1(())80Base-T - - - 8 + 2 (combo) 8+ 2 (combo) 8 - 8
1000Base-SX/LX/ 4 4
LHX/XD/ZX/EZX (2SFP+2vDsL) 2 (combo) 2 (combo) 4 4 (2SFP+2VDSL)

PoE (10/100 Mbps) 4 2 3 8 - - . -

y .
‘ ‘
y .
y ‘
v v
v v
v v

Interface
N
N

Traffic Control v v v

12~48VDC 48 Voc 48 Voc 48 Voc

SN NN NN
AR N NN NN
AN NN

Network Management

v v v
48 Voc 53 ~ 57 Vioc 48 Voc

NN N NN
NN N N NN NN

v v v
‘ ‘ ‘
Wall Mount v v v
Rack Mount - - - - - - - -

IP Level - - IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30
ESD (Ethernet) v v v v v v v

v
Surge v % v v v v v v
v

SNUIENIEN
SURNIRN
SNUIENIREN

Mechanism
ANERN
ANERN

(EFT for power)

Power Reverse

-10 ~ 60°C
(14 ~ 140°F)

-40 ~ 75°C
(-40 ~ 167°F)

-40 ~ 85°C
(-40 ~ 185°F)

v v v v v v v v
v v v v v v v v
: - » v / / - -
UL 61010 UL 61010 UL 61010 UL 508 UL 508 - - UL 61010

v' : supported, - : not supported, A : optional

Protection

v v v v v v v

EKI-7708E-4FP  EKI-7708G-4FP - 7710E-2CP 7710G-2CP 7712G-4FP - -

EKI-7708E-4FPI EKI-7708G-4FPI v 7710E-2CPI 7710G-2CPI 7712G-4FPI v v

Operating
Temperature

Certifications



https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-7708E-4FP&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-7708G-4FP&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7708g-2fvp/mod_7fe55f27-2856-4c68-960f-0d77dc6ad1d6
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-7710e-2cp/mod_583d6dca-b104-4fa0-9b2c-16d9d3f441f5
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-7710g-2cpi/mod_7d08a709-ba0a-4de2-aa58-e85a77f69582
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-7712g-4fp/mod_dd18fd43-58e6-468d-b477-1e3c1f20c0dc
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7712g-4fmpi/mod_27f859bd-a082-4f95-89da-caa5d7b7f09e
https://www.advantech.com/products/1-2mljzp/eki-7712g-2fvp/mod_be0b5f67-8679-49cc-b376-cc608c8aa260
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-7710e-2cpi/mod_733328f9-adbb-4de8-af0e-f024a803b07d
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-7710g-2cp/mod_27c55b54-77d4-4781-ac03-683cef1e1234
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-7712g-4fpi/mod_05bec6ed-3176-4374-9e59-6d1c5e33dd43
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Power Over Ethernet (PoE) Switches

lloT Software Solutions

Model Name ------ e

4G+2 SFP W/ 4FE PoE+2G 8GE PoE+2G

5-port Industrial ~ 6-port Industrial g;pEong?tgﬁsxii{ar: 4 |EEE 802.3 Unmanaged Unmanaged
Description 5-port Industrial  PoE Switch with PoE Switch 24/48\/o Power High Power POE  Ethernet Switch,  Ethernet Switch,
P PoE Switch 24/48 V DC with Wide TN ;r?d Wide Industrial Wide |IEEE802.3af/ IEEEB02.3af/ Machi
Power Input Temperature T%m SEE Temperature at, E-Mark, at, E-Mark,
P Switch 12V~24Voc 12V~24Voc
5 5 6 8 6 6 8

10/100Base-T (X) 1 1 2 4 _ 4 B Inteligent HMl and Monitors
100BaseFX - - - - _ R R

10/100/1000Base-T _ _ - R 4 2 -
(X) Automation Computers
1000Base-SX/LX/ R _ - - 2 - -
LHX/XD/ZX/EZX
PoE (10/100 Mbps) 4 4 4 4 4 (PoE+, 30W)
PoE (10/100/1000 B _ - - - - 8
Mbps)
DI/DO - - - N - : :
Redundancy = - - - - B -

Configuration - - - - _ _ _

24

Interface

_ - - - - - - Intelligent Motion Control

Solutions

Network Management

Traffic Control - - B = - - -

12~48VDC 48 Voc 24/48 Voc 48 Voc 24/48 Voc 48 Voc 12 ~ 24 Voc -
= HOVDC . . . . - - - ENeCAT Sons a
100 ~ 240 V AC - - _ _ ~ . ) Automation Controlle

Relay Output v v v v v v v
£ DIN-rail Mount v v v v v v 4 Industrial V0 Solutions
]
e Wall Mount v v v v v v v
§ Rack Mount - - - - - _ R
2 IP Level IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 Intelligent Transportation
Platforms
5 ESD (Ethernet) v v v v v v v S
kot Surge v
% (EFT for power) v v 4 4 4 7
= Utiity and Enery Solutions
-10 ~ 60°C
- 5 o v
(14 ~ 140°F) v v v
-40 ~ 75°C _ _ v v v v v

(-40 ~ 167°F)

Operating
Temperature

-40 ~ 85°C
(-40 ~ 185°F)

v : supported, - : not supported, A : optional

Certifications


https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2525p/mod_eee11009-200e-476d-b7af-82f6ecbca5d6
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2525pa/mod_a2c651ff-cc07-4263-8db8-c3715b14bb69
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2526pi/mod_7afb19c7-67bc-48da-86fb-833beebdbfa4
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2528pai/mod_4e541cb4-7e75-458c-9790-86690f3294a9
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2726fhpi/mod_3755c760-71f4-4c61-8551-9be504eac579
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-5624P&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-5729P&st=product&sst=Products
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Industrial Wireless and
Protocol Gateway Solutions

Wireless Access Points/Clients EN50155 Wireless Devices

A

Model Name Model Name

Industrial IEEE 802.11
Descript Ind. 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac
Wi-Fi AP/Client

10/100/

RS-232 only -
RS-232/422/485 -

Connectivity

Industrial IEEE 802.11
a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi AP with

PoE PSE

4

1x RS-232/RS-485

Terminal block

EN50155 Train-To-
EN50155 |IEEE 802.11 _— )
Client
10/100Base-TX,
Fixed
10/100/1000 v
Based-T, Fixed
RS-232 onl
RS-232/422/485 2

Serial tcrénector Terminal Block Male

2 (M12 Connector)

Connectivity

M12 A-Code male (5-pin)

> Mobility/ B
- Terminal Block Male - 5 Roaming
type g Multi-Hopping -
o Mobility/Roaming - - - ©) AP/CPE v
=Y Metal shell with solid
g 3| Multi-Hopping - - - < closure mounting kits
a= g-“
o € -
CRCEE ’ ’ ’ 83 4
Encl P55 B Metal shell with solid 5 = VESA Mo -
oa oS mounting kit :
e
BE v : v Power input .
5= - - - (PoE)
« - -
! ~ 24-48Voc (LV model), P ) -40 ~ 70°C
Power Input (VDC) Passive 24V 24 ~ 56 Ve 72/96/110Voc (HV model) £ Operating Temp. (-40 - 158°F)
Power input (PoE) - PoE 802.3at PSE - g Operating 10~ 95%
>
f=
(1T}

RJ45, Passive 24V PoE

Input Reverse _
Protection

= Operating Temp. -20 ~ 70 °C (-4~158°F) -30 ~ 70 °C 40 ~ 75 °C (-40 ~ 166 °F)
2 i || IPv4, TCP/IP, UDP, ARP
% ?*r:leratmg 10 ~ 95% 10 ~ 95% 10 ~ 95% [ Firewall | v
S Inout R NAT/PAT, Firewall,
0 - - - QoS, Static Route,
Lotection Port Forwarding, DMZ,
Netwrok Protocol - - S IPSec/PPTP/L2TP
passthrough, OpenVPN
_ Server/Client, GRE
- - - o DHCP Server, DHCP
g Client, DNS Proxy
outer - - - £ HTTP, Telnet, SSH,
CaminguEie Web-base Web-base Web-base @ jlanagsent Systgr’asl_’ oSgN%—:man,
Authentication Username/Password Username/Password Username/Password Web-base

Access Point, Client,

Op
Standard
Oper: Mode

Access Point/Bridge

Access Point/Bridge/ Authentication (X.509

Repeater mode mode Client mode certificate, Pre-shared
key, PW)
|EEE Standard a/b/g/n/ac b/g/n/ac a/b/g/n/ac
Sncar fblgin/ allgin/ folg/n Standard Access Point/Client
Radio Number 2 = 2 Operation Mode mode

WEP, WPA/WPA2-Perso-|,
WPA/WPA2-Enterprise

ns

Open System , Shared
Key, Lagacy 8021X,
WPA/WPA2, WPA-PSK
(TKIP), WPA2-PSK(AES)

IEEE Standard 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac
zZ . up to 2
g Radio NUmDEr ™ EuyIses type design)
, Open System, Shared
vt

2.4G/5GHz - 2.4G/5GHz _ 2gacy 8
w :
| w0 | 2ren ' 212R B 3T3R
EEs 055058 - - - Cat 4/6/12 (base on LTE

5 EN60950-1 - - - <2( molcjultte ti/lpe)
= . p 0
g v - v R il (Module type design)
£ v ; v SIM Card Slot 8
S EN50155 . . v UL60950-1 -

* Note: Transmit Output Power & Receive Sensitivity are specified on data sheet.

v’ : supported, - : not supported, A : optional

| ENG0950-1 |

c
2
®
L
E
T

o
(&)

SNENENE



mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/c2ffc027-1f44-45b4-ba3b-1395e2140076/eki-6333ac-m12/mod_08686be5-1465-48ab-a71d-d5f0388577f6
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lloT Software Solutions

Fieldbus Gateways

Model Name

10/100Base-TX, Fixed

10/100/1000Based-T,
Fixed
RS-232 only
232/422/485

Serial Connector Type

Modbus RTU/TCP to
EtherNet/IP Fieldbus
gateway

4

2
DB9 male

ModbusRTU/TCP to
PROFINET
Fieldbus gateway

4

2
DB9 male

ModbusRTU/TCP to
EtherCAT Fieldbus
gateway
4

2
DB9 male

ModbusRTU/TCP
to BACnet Fieldbus
gateway
4

2
DB9 male

Node-RED Fieldbus
Gateway

4

2
DB9 male

Modbus TCP/RTU
to OPC UA Fieldbus
Gateway

4

2
DB9 male

Intelligent HMI and Monitors

Automation Computers

Mobility/Roaming -
Multi-Hopping - - - - - -

IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30 IP30
ol | v v v v v v

4 v v v v v
(12~48V) (12~48V) (12~48V) (12~48V) 12~48V 12~48V

Terminal block Terminal block Terminal block Terminal block Terminal block Terminal block

Imunication

Industrial Communication

Power Consumption
(12/24/48VDC) Watts

Operating Temp.
Operating Humidity

Input Reverse
Prot:
Netwrok Protocol

Fire:

Configuration Options

Authentication

S Operati
de

5.2W
-10~60°C
10~95%
v

Modbus RTU/TCP
EtherNet/IP

Web-based
Username/Password
ModbusRTU/TCP
Master
Ethernet/IP Adapter

5.2W
-10~60°C
10~95%
v

Modbus RTU/TCP
PROFINET

Web-based
Username/Password
ModbusRTU/TCP

Master
PROFINET Slave

5.2W
-10~60°C
10~95%
v

Modbus RTU/TCP
EtherCAT

Web-based
Username/Password
ModbusRTU/TCP
Master
EtherCAT Slave

5.2
-10~60°C
10~95%
v

Modbus RTU/TCP
BACnet

Web-based
Username/Password
ModbusRTU/TCP
Master
BACNet Slave

52w
-10~60°C
10~95%

v

Node-RED

Web-base

Username/ password

52w
-10~60°C
10~95%
v

Modbus RTU/TCP,
OPC UA

Web-base

Username/ password

Industrial /0 Solutions

IEEE S ar -

Radio Number - - B = - -

Maximum Transmit
Output Power Utiity and Ene

Receive Sensitivity - o - - _ _

Antenna Connector - - - - - R

Flve-band Optlons ~ ~ _ _ R -
Quad- band Optlons _ _ _ - _ -
EDGE/GSM
Certification ~ ~ _ _ R -
(GCF, PTCRB)
UL60950-1 v v v v v v
EN60950-1 - - - - N N

CE (EN55022 class A, v
EN55024) i’ v v v v
FCC (part 15 subpart v v
B class A) v v v v
Hazardous Location _ _ _ B B B
(Class I, Division 2)
Radio (EN 301 489-1/- ~ _ ~ R R R
4, EN 301 511)
Radio (FCC part 22H,
part 24E)

EN 50155 - - - - - -

v : supported, - : not supported, A : optional

Intelligent Transportation
Platforms

Cellular



https://www.advantech.com/products/a603481a-7e92-4a07-885c-cc48e1177d2d/eki-1242ieims/mod_568b7cee-814a-4ea3-b7cf-a95f20c929bb
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Selection Guide

Industrial Wireless and
Protocol Gateway Solutions

Modbus Gateways
Modbus Routers

Model Name
1/2/4-Port Modbus

10/100Base-TX, 2
Fixed

10/100/1000Based-T,
Fixed

RS-232 onl:

RS-232/422/485

Serial Connector
Type
Mobility/Roaming
Multi-Hopping

AP/CPE

1/2/4
(Cl version:
RS-422/485)

DB9 Male

Connectivity

ing

Mount kit

Pole Mount

Enclosure & |Operat

IP30
v
v

2% (12~48V)

Terminal block

5.2W (EKI-1221/1222)
12/24/48Voc) Watts 6.3W (EKI-1224)
EKI-1221/EKI-1222/
~70°C
5~ 95%
otection :
Modbus RTU,
Modbus ASCII

=

Configuration
Options
Authentication

Standard Operating

Windows Utility,
Web Browser

Modbus RTU Master/
Slave mode
Modbus ASCII Master/
Slave mode

|EEE Standard -

Receive Sensitivit: =
Antenna Connector -
Standard =

Five-band Options
UMTS

-
EDGE/GSM

-
GCF, PTCRB

v

-

«
A, EN55024
«
B class A)
«
Class |, Division 2)
, EN 301 511
Radio (FCC part
22H, part 24E
| _EN50155 | -
v’ : supported, - : not supported, A : optional

.
]
E
9
o
-
c
15
=
c
£
s
=4
i
)
-
g
]
£
S
5
5
2
w
c

Certification

Model Name

10/100Base-TX,
Fixe
10/100/1000Based-T,
Fixed

RS-232 only
RS-232/422/485

Serial Connector
Type

| DIN-rail |

VESA Mount
Pole Mount

Connectivity

Enclosure &
Mount kit

Power Input (Voc)

Power Input (PoE]

Power Connector

Power Consumption
(12/24/48Voc) Watts

Operating Temp.

Operating Humidit:
Input Revers
Protection

Network Protocol

Configuration
Options

Standard Operating
Mode

.
[
H
o
o
-
c
o
=
c
2
>
t=4
w
1<
o
H
£
o
(%]

EN55024

B class A)
Hazardous Location

Class |, Division 2)
Radio (EN 301

489-1/-4, EN 301 511
Radio (FCC part 22H,

part 24E

EN 50155

Certification

Serial Device Servers

1 port RS-232
Serial Device
Server

DB9 Male

IP30

9~36V

Terminal block

1w

-10 ~ 60°C

10~95%

ARP, ICMP, IPv4,

TCP, UDP, BOOTP,

DHCP Client,
Auto IP,
Telnet, SNMP,
HTTP,

DNS, SMTP

Windows utility,
Telnet console,
Web
Browser

COM Port
redirection
(Virtual COM)
TCP/UDP Server
(Polling) Mode
TCP/UDP Client
(event handling)
Mode
Pair Connection
(P2P) Mode

v

1/2/4-port
RS-232/422/485
Serial Device
Server

2

1/2/4 (EKI-1524:
RS-422/485)

DB9 Male

IP30

v
v

2% (12~48V)

Terminal block

5.2 W (EKI-1521/
EKI-1522)
6.3 W (EKI-1524)
EKI-1521/
EKI-1522/
EKI-1524;
-10 ~ 60°C
'Cl & I"models:
-40 ~ 80°C
10 ~ 95%

ARP, ICMP, IPv4,

TCP, UDP, BOOTP,
DHCP Client, Auto

IP, Telnet, SNMP,

HTTP, DNS, SMTP,
NTP

Windows utility,
Telnet console,
Web Browser

COM Port
redirection (Virtual
COM

TCP/UDP Server
(Polling) Mode
TCP/UDP Client
(event handling)
Mode
Pair Connection
(P2P) Mode
RFC-2217 Mode
v

v

v

8-port
RS-232/422/485
Device Server
8-port RS-422/485
Device Server

2

DB9 Male

IP30

v
v

2" (12~48V)

Terminal block

5 W (EKI-15281)
6 W (EKI-1528Cl)

-40 ~ 70°C

10 ~ 95%

ARP, ICMP, IPv4,
TCP, UDP, BOOTP,
DHCP Client, Auto

IP, Telnet, SNMP,
HTTP, DNS, SMTP,

NTP

Windows utility,
Telnet console,
Web Browser

COM Port
redirection (Virtual
COM

TCP/UDP Server
(Polling) Mode
TCP/UDP Client
(event handling)
Mode
Pair Connection
(P2P) Mode
RFC-2217 Mode
v

4

v

8/16-port
RS-232/422/485
Serial Device
Server

2

8/16

DB9 male

SECC chassis

Rackmount
EKI-1528(1)/
EKI-1526(1):
100 ~ 240 Vac,
50 ~ 60 Hz
EKI-1528T(l)/
EKI-1526T(l):
12 ~ 48 Voc,
Terminal Block
6-pin removable
screw terminal

56 W

-10 ~ 60°C
(14 ~ 140°F)
I Model:
-40 ~ 75°C
(-40 ~ 167°F)

10 ~ 95%

ARP, ICMP, IPv4,
TCP, UDP, BOOTP,
DHCP Client, Auto

IP, Telnet, SNMP,
HTTP, DNS, SMTP,

NTP

Windows utility,
Telnet console,
Web Browser,
serial console

COM Port
redirection (Virtual
COM

TCP/UDP Server
(Polling) Mode
TCP/UDP Client
(event handling)
Mode
Pair Connection
(P2P) Mode
RFC-2217 Mode

v

v

1/2-port
RS-232/422/485
Serial Device
Server

1

ADAM-
4571L/4570L: 1/2
ADAM-4571/4570:

12
ADAM-4571/L:
DB9 Male
ADAM-4570/L:
10-pin RJ48
ABS+PC with
solid mounting
hardware
v
v

(10~30V)

Terminal block

25W

-10 ~ 60°C

5~ 95%

ARP, ICMP, IPv4,
TCP, UDP, BOOTP,
DHCP Client, Auto

IP, Telnet, SNMP,
HTTP, BNS, SMTP

Windows utility,
Telnet console,
Web Browser

COM Port
redirection (Virtual
COM

TCP/UDP Server
(Polling) Mode
TCP/UDP Client
(event handling)
Mode
Pair Connection
(P2P) Mode

v


mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-1221&st=product&sst=Products
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https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-1528&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=ADAM-4571&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-1526&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=ADAM-4570&st=product&sst=Products
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Wireless Devices

1/2-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11b/g/n WLAN
Serial Device Server

Descri

Mobility/Roaming
Multi-

Hopping
DC,

Connectivity

AP/CPE
[ Enclosure |
[ DNl |

DIN-rail

wer Consumption (12/24/48 )
Watts

Enclosure & | Operating
Mount kit

Operating Temp.

Operating Humidity

Environment

Input Reverse Protection

Standard Operation Mode

Radio Number

[ wmmo ]

band El
Certification
(GCF, PTCRI

HMM

Class |, Division 2)
Radio (EN 301 489-1/-4,
EN 301 511

Certification

Wireless Sensing Network

Model Name
Mobile Wireless
Communication Interface

| Powerlnput |

[}
c
S
2
©
L2
=
[5]
[
Q
(7]

v : supported, - : not supported, A : optional

Selection Guide

i 17 3

v

v
DB9 Male

12~48V

Terminal block
8W (EKI-1361)
9W (EKI-1362)

-40 ~ 75°C
10 ~ 95%
v

Web-base, windows utility
Username/Password

VCOM, USDG mode (TCP/UDP server, TCP/UDP
client), Pair connection/Access Point Mode

a/b/g/n
1

WEP, WPA/WPA2-Personal,
WPA/WPA2-Enterprise

2T2R
19dBm (11n)

-93dBm (11g Rx0+Rx1)

R-SMA

Industrial LoRaWAN Node

LoRaWAN

BB-WSW2C00015: Modbus RS-485
BB-WSW2C42100: Al/DI/DO

-40~75 °C
9~36 Voc
95 x 116 x 65 mm
340g

1/2-port RS-232/422/485 to 802.11b/g/n WLAN

Modbus Gateway
v

v
DB9 Male

12~48V
Terminal block
8W (EKI-1361-MB)
9W (EKI-1362-MB)

-40 ~ 75°C
10 ~ 95%
v
Modbus TCP, Modbus RTU/ASCII

Web-base, windows utility
Username/Password

Pair connection/Access Point Mode/ Modbus
RTU Master/Slave, Modbus ASCII Master/Slave

a/b/g/n
1

WEP, WPA/WPA2-Personal,
WPA/WPA2-Enterprise
2T2R
19dBm (11n)
-93dBm (11g Rx0+Rx1)
R-SMA

LoRaWAN Gateway support up to 100/500 nodes

with 868/915/923MHz
LoRaWAN

LoRaWAN
-40~75 °C
9~36 Voc
150 x 37.5 x 83 mm
500g

IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n Wi-Fi AP

12~48V

Terminal block
8W

-40 ~ 75°C
10 ~ 95%

v

Web-base
Username/Password

Access Point
a/b/g/n
1

WEP, WAP/WAP2-Persona,

WAP/WAP2-Enterprise
2T2R
19dBm (11n)

-93dBm (11g Rx0+Rx1)

R-SMA

v
v

LoRaWAN Gateway support up to 100/500 nodes

with 868/915/923MHz
LoRaWAN/LTE

LoRaWAN
-40~75 °C
9~36 Voc

150 x 37.5 x 83 mm
5009

lloT Software Solutions

\| and SKY Servers

Intellige

Maching V

Intelligent HMI and Monitors

Automation Computers

mmunication

Industrial Communication

jent Motion Control

EtherCAT Sol
Automatior

Industrial /0 Solutions

Transportation

Utiity and Enery Solutions


https://www.advantech.com/products/d8932cc5-9cdf-45c0-ae8f-d54756289c95/eki-1361/mod_34f9ac7c-e342-4864-96d6-3e40ce1ee417
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Industrial Cellular Routers and Gateways

NAM
MTS/HSPA+
Mobile Wireless
Tecnnotogy

Wi IEEE 802.11 b, g, n)
Communication
inertaces and
Expansions
IN, 1x output)

GPS Receiver
CPU Power (MHz)

Region

CPU, Ra_m,
SoTEpETom
Environmental,
Dimensions

GRE, Easy VPN

Authentication

certificate, Pre-shared
key, PW)

Firewall, NAT/PAT
DHCP Server, Client, Relay
HTTP/HTTPS Server, Telnet/
SSH, NTP Server, NTP Client
DynDNS
FTP Server

Functions

SNMP, VRRP, PPPoE Bridge
SMTP, E-mail, SMS Functions

VLAN 802.1Q

ual Stack

COM Port TCP/UDP server/
client

MODBUS RTU/TCP Gateway
4 Configuration Profiles

Automatic Configuration and
FW Update
Supports Software User
Modules (free space for UM)
WebAccess/DMP

R-SeeNet
WebAccess/VPN

Python, Node-RED

Additional
Software
Support

optional

333

Flash RAM / RAM / M-RAM
( B/ kB) 16/64/128
Consump CIEVANEEGEVS 23/35/55W  23/35/55W
Peak / Sleep Mode /- /-

v
9-36
-40to +75
51x87x116
42x87x113

<

RN N N R

v

optional
v

AN N NN

2X
optional

333

16/64/128

v
9-36
-40to +75
51x87x116
42x87x113
v
v

v

<

AN NN R NN

v

optional
v

v
v
Cat.3

optional
1x - 3x
optional
optional
v
optional
optional
optional
v
optional
333

16/64 /128

23/4/6W/-

optional
9-36
-40to +75
51x87x116
42x87x113
v
v

v

AN

LA L R

v

optional
v

v

optional

0

AN N

optional

1x - 3x

optional

optional
v

optional

optional

optional
v

optional
333

16/64/128

23/4/6W/-

optional
9-36
-40to +75
51x87x116
42x87x113
v
v

v

<«

AN NN N NN

v

optional
v

v

optional

optional

333

16/64/128

23/4/6W/-

9-36
-40to +75
51x87x116
42x87x113

v
v

v

<

RN N N R

v

optional
v

v v v v v v

ERT31x

Ix - 3x

optional

optional
v

optional
optional

optional

v

333

16/64/128

2/25/3W/-

9-36
4010 +75
51x87x116
42x87x113

v
v

v

AN

RN N N R

v

optional
v

v

optional


https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=LR77%2Bv2%2BLibratum&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=UR5i%20v2%20Libratum%20&st=product&sst=Products
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ASIA & LATAM

Mobile Wireless
Network
Technology

Communication
Interfaces and
Expansions

CPU, Ram,
Consuption,
Sim, Design,

Environmental,

Dimensions

Functions

Additional
Software
Support

MTS/HSPA+

(IEEE 802.11 b
IN, 1x output)

GPS Receiver
CPU Power (MHz)

Flash RAM / RAM / M-RAM
B/ kB)

(
Consum dle / Average /
ak / Sleep Mode

2xSIM Card
Power Supply (V DC)

Op. Temperature (°C)

Plastic Casing (mm)
Metal Casing (mm)
DIN holder TS35/TS32

nux

IPSec, OpenVPN, PPT!
GRE, Easy VPN

u cation
(X.509 certificate, Pre-shared
key, PW)

Firewall, NAT/PAT
SSH, NTP Server, NTP Client

IPv6 Dual Stack

COM Port TCP/UDP server/
client

MODBUS RTU/TCP Gateway
4 Configuration Profiles

Automatic Configuration and
FW Update
Supports Software User
Modules (free space for UM)
WebAccess/DMP

WebAccess/VPN
Python, Node-RED

Selection Guide

8-21

BB-SR300

BB-SR300
BB-SR300
BB-SR300

5x
optional
v

optional
v

2xIN / 1xOUT

1000
256 /512 /128

25/4/11W/10mW
10 - 60
-40 to +75

55x97x125
55x97x125
v
v

v

AN

AN NN N N RN

<

optional
v

128 MB

<

AVIANIRN

BB-SR303, BB-SR304,
BB-SR307

BB-SR305
BB-SR304
BB-SR308
v
v
Cat.3/Cat.4
SR307
v
2% - bx
optional
v
optional
v
optional

2xIN / 1xOUT
by module
1000

256 /512 /128

25/4/11W/10mwW

v
10-60

4010 +75
(-40 to +70 LTE450)

55x97x125
55x97x125
v
v

v

<

AU NE NN

v

optional
v

v

optional
v

v

128 MB

AN NN

BB-ST352, BB-ST355

2x
optional
v
optional
v

2xIN / 1xOUT
v

1000
256 /512 /128

25/4/11W/10mW

4x
10-60

-40to +75
(-40 to +70 LTE450)

55x97x125
v
v

v

<

NN N N R

v

optional
v

v

optional
v

v

128 MB

SNENENEN

BB-SL304

BB-SL302
BB-SL306, BB-SL304

v
v
Cat.1/Cat.4

optional

RS232

v

1000
256 /512 /128

2,7/55/11W/40mW

a
€= &5

-40 to +75
30x87x127

Wall / DIN
v

v

AN

AN NN U N RN

v

optional
v

v

optional
v

v

128 MB

AVIANIRN

lloT Software Solutions

Intelligent HMI and Monitors

Automation Computers

Intelligent Motion Control
Solutions

Industrial /0 Solutions

Intelligent Transportation
Platforms

Utiity and Enery Solutions
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https://www.advantech.com/products/industrial-advanced-4g-lte-routers-gateways/sub_06b15852-9a2d-423e-97ec-d90bd82a5bee
https://www.advantech.com/products/industrial-dual-module-4g-lte-routers/sub_f87ce190-c33c-456f-99dd-4a94f71acacf
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Industrial Cellular Routers and Gateways

Mobile Wireless
Network
Technology

Communication
Interfaces and
Expansions

CPU, Ram,
Consuption,
Sim, Design,

Environmental,

Dimensions

Functions

Additional
Software
Support

IN, 1x output)

Flash RAM / RAM / M-RAM
(MB / MB / kB)

Consum, dle / Average /
Peak / Sleep Mode

nux

IPSec, OpenVPN, PPT!
GRE, Easy VPN

Authentication
(X.509 certificate, Pre-shared
key, PW)
Firewall, NAT/PAT

SSH, NTP Server, NTP Client

COM Port TCP/UDP server/
client

MODBUS RTU/TCP Gateway
4 Configuration Profiles

Automatic Configuration and
FW Update
Supports Software User
Modules (free space for UM)
WebAccess/DMP
R-SeeNet

WebAccess/VPN
Python, Node-RED

ICR-3231
ICR-3241, ICR-3211
ICR-3232
v
v
Cat.4/Cat M1

v

2X

optional

RS232/RS485

v
optional
1000
2x 256 MB - FW

512 MB - User data storage 838
MB - Space for User Modules

25/4W/11W/10 mW

a/ eSIM
9-36
-40 to +75

55 x 97 x 125
Wall / DIN
v

v

<

RN N R

v

optional
v

v

optional
v

v

838 MB

ENRNEN

ICR-3201
ICR-3201
ICR-3201
ICR-3201

optional

RS232/RS485

v
optional
1000

2x 256 MB — FW
512 MB — User data storage 838
MB - Space for User Modules

25/4W/11W/10 mW

9-36
-40to +75

55 x 97 x 125
Wall / DIN
v

v

<

AN N N N N

v

optional
v

v

optional
v

v

838 MB

ANRNEN

ICR-3831

2x (M12 connector)
PoE PD
v

v (M12 connector)
RS232 (M12 connector)

2xIN / 2xOUT (M12 connector)
v

1000

256 /512 /128

2,5/4/11W/10mW
v
12-48
-40t0 +70

59 x 113 x 203
Wall
v

v

<

RN N N YR

v

optional
v

v

optional
v

v

128 MB

ENENEN


https://www.advantech.com/products/industrial-iot-4g-lte-router-gateway/sub_7e21d2de-630c-4925-a51c-f41c18642d72
https://www.advantech.com/products/industrial-iot-4g-lte-router-gateway/sub_7e21d2de-630c-4925-a51c-f41c18642d72
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=ICR-3831&st=product&sst=Products
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Intelligent Modular Media Converters

lloT Software Solutions

The centralized powered chassis design along with SNMP management increases . ..o e

installation flexibility for high-end deployment.

= Supports iView? with capacity of more than 400 devices
= High-port density modules for Ethernet to fiber applications il
= Comes with AC or DC power inputs for redundancy

= Supports Network management via iView? and SNMP for remote management
= Wide speed ranges up to 10GE transmission

Maching Vision Solutions

Intelligent Modular Chassis

. _PatNumber | Sbt | ____________ Powerlnput ________|
@& IMC-711 1 AC /DC Intelligent HMI and Monitors
& IMC-712 2 AC/DC
& IMC-713* 3 Dual AC/DC
& IMC-716* 6 Dual AC/DC
& IMC-719* 20 Dual AC/DC Automaton Computers

* Needs to work with a centralized SNMP module IMC-710 for network management.
IMC-710: 2 x 10/100Mbps RJ-45 Slide-In SNMP Management Module

Unmanageahle Slide-in Modules

Manageable Slide-in Modules

Part Number Optical Speed [ Wavelength Optical Connector

& IMC-784|-SFP

& IMC-782-SEP

& IMC-762-SST

& IMC-762-SSR

& IMC-762-SSET
& IMC-762-SSER
@ IMC-762-SFP

& IMC-7211-MMST
@ IMC-721|-MM

& IMC-7211-SEST
@ IMC-721|-SE

& IMC-7211-SL

& IMC-721|-SST
& IMC-7211-SSR
& |IMC-721|-SSET
& IMC-7211-SSER
& |IMC-721|-SFP

& IMC-7211-T1MUX
@ IMC-721|-E1MUX

10/100/1000 Mbps
10/100/1000 Mbps
10/100 Mbps
10/100 Mbps
10/100 Mbps
10/100 Mbps
10/100 Mbps
DS1
DSH
DS1
DSt
DS1
DSt
DS1
DSt
DS1
DSt
DS1
DSt

Various Various
Various Various
Single-Strand 1310T/1550R
Single-Strand 1550T/1310R
Single-Strand 1310T/1550R
Single-Strand 1550T/1310R

Various =
Multi-Mode 1310nm
Multi-Mode 1310nm

Single-Mode 1300nm
Single-Mode 1300nm
Single-Mode 1310nm
Single-Strand 1310T/1550R
Single-Strand 1550T/1310R
Single-Strand 1310T/1550R
Single-Strand 1550T/1310R

Various Various

Various Various

Various Various

Various
Various
20 km
20 km
40 km
40 km
Various
40 km
40 km
5 km
5km
80 km
20 km
20 km
40 km
40 km
Various
Various
Various

2 x SFP
1 x SFP
1x8C
1xSC
1x8C
1xSC
1 x SFP
1x ST
1x8C
1xST
1xSC
1xSC
1xSC
1xSC
1xSC
1xSC
1 x SFP
2 x SFP
2 x SFP

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

| Part Number | Optical Speed | Optical Mode | __Wavelength | Distance | Optical Connector | __ Wide Temp. | ’
& IMC-790-2XFP 1OGbps Vanous Various Various 0
@ IMC-790-2SFP 10Gbps Various Various Various 2 X SFP+ No Industial Communicaion
& IMC-771-MM 1000Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m 1xSC No
@& IMC-771-SM 1000Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-771-SE 1000Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-771-SXL 1000Mbps Single-Mode 1550 nm 100 km 1xSC No
& IMC-771-SST 1000Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 10 km 1x8C No
@ IMC-771-SSR 1000Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 10 km 1xSC No
& IMC-771-SSET 1000Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 40 km 1xSC No
& IMC-771-SSER 1000Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 40 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-771-SS4T 1000Mbps Single-Strand 1490T/1550R 70 km 1xSC No
@& IMC-771-SS4R 1000Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1490R 70 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-7711-SFP 1000Mbps Various Various Various 1x SFP Yes
@ IMC-770-MM 10/100/1000Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m 1xSC No
@ IMC-770-SM 10/100/1000Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km 1xSC No
& IMC-770-SSR 10/100/1000Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 10 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-770-SFP 10/100/1000Mbps Various Various Various 1 x SFP No
& IMC-770I-2SFP 10/100/1000Mbps Various Various Various 2 x SFP Yes
& IMC-751-SST 100Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km 1x8C No )
& IMC-751-SSR 100Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km 1xSC No [0S
& IMC-751-SSET 100Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 40 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-751-SSER 100Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 40 km 1xSC No
@ IMC-751-SE 100Mbps Single-Mode 1310nm 40 km 1xSC No
& IMC-7511-2SFP 100Mbps Various Various Various 2 x SFP Yes teligent Tensportaton
& IMC-750-SST 10/100Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km 1xSC No faors
@ IMC-750-SSR 10/100Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km 1x8C No
@ IMC-750-SSET 10/100Mbps Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 40 km 1xSC No
< IMC-750-SSER 10/100Mbps Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 40 km 1xSC No [T
@ IMC-7501-SEP 10/100Mbps Various Various Various 1 x SFP Yes S


https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=IMC-711&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=IMC-713&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=IMC-712&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=IMC-716&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=IMC-719&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-790-2xfp/mod_731e37a2-6c56-459a-84b0-e334bca282db
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-mm/mod_35035a1d-58e1-4794-8d02-db6f4c55e288
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-se/mod_e32c51b4-bdc8-4c41-adc0-382372bdc7e2
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-sst/mod_c75ba476-776f-4ae6-b810-a272f73bbadd
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-sset/mod_2a2050a9-3004-4f1e-a039-1edad3418863
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-ss4t/mod_49746693-f08c-4607-9c84-995ae60750d7
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-790-2sfp/mod_24754ec5-2480-4137-9a22-a7df7f025b9d
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-sm/mod_273883c9-15a7-4480-bb4b-085e37ac5836
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-sxl/mod_df7e4fe6-4d78-42ff-b328-3e89b347f14d
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-ssr/mod_32d22d16-69ee-4b81-9c9a-61b7e6e78bc3
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-sser/mod_c42ccb45-3282-4287-bded-13e0bf64def1
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771-ss4r/mod_3d764ff5-2ce1-421a-a9f1-d5623085b3db
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-771i-sfp/mod_4b9ab83b-3e5c-421b-8f04-b792489e5038
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-770-mm/mod_9b65bde3-69ce-424b-b668-a1d7f6543c28
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-770-sm/mod_5139dcd9-14ab-40a4-926e-e70e94437c91
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-770-ssr/mod_179dc332-5135-493d-96c0-3648dbfffce6
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-770-sfp/mod_4d27483a-434d-42fd-afc4-b504fd2f4f12
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-751-ssr/mod_335f7465-a7b0-4f8c-ae15-5eb917eebb9f
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-751-sst/mod_ba02cd79-ece3-4ef4-b8b3-01e4101901f3
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-751-sset/mod_f02b1876-1dd6-4f6d-8288-b11f75687be0
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-751-sser/mod_69f1cc87-cad8-4a8e-a34a-e9e04f474bfe
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-751-se/mod_7418e257-2cc6-4842-859b-59b1eccdc068
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-750-sst/mod_943736a7-df11-4dcc-9ac4-1181748b3dd4
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-750-ssr/mod_f2191f81-448e-4b6d-bd2c-8073a0dab640
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-750i-sfp/mod_7fef4015-15b3-4740-9cca-93546edcb56c
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-784i-sfp/mod_960ca14d-aaa9-4dda-af94-0b5c29e78878
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-762-sst/mod_17e1ad31-9b42-4613-8209-55de42b27b28
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-782-sfp/mod_c37f37fd-be94-4469-b018-7528cfa2e18c
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-762-ssr/mod_42dcf406-fb63-42b0-842e-851c4571a40b
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-762-sset/mod_ad62e571-b638-4f7f-b6f8-e5e8f321e0c4
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-762-sser/mod_98384903-2453-4d3f-bbc5-03a8af1d9110
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-762-sfp/mod_0efb58e1-10a1-4e24-94ed-05507d1b437c
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-mmst/mod_a582a216-ec8c-4eeb-acd9-5c99dd8e5e6a
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-mm/mod_f6861ca7-b89c-45b8-b73f-30dd6d21c907
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-sest/mod_b9804d54-9acb-4ee4-a39d-b866f6df4ca3
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-se/mod_8a3f5621-78ed-4753-acc6-495e610c6086
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-sl/mod_485a14b2-0cda-4b94-8648-60266c2ac8d2
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-sst/mod_a1644af7-d81b-43b5-8b29-0d8382c67c92
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-ssr/mod_455d964c-eb10-42eb-be99-72c4c11ae9d5
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-sset/mod_5fa43730-3354-4b63-bbc8-f00a23b14f5b
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-sser/mod_258715e0-3fbe-4d68-9d54-9906bceb2719
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-t1mux/mod_d5582d6b-2b68-4a59-9e65-4ce9b60cc7aa
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-721i-e1mux/mod_c7826f98-6481-4f9a-8236-4f2653124c10
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-750-sset/mod_69099aa3-9054-45b2-b564-99c0cc9ed8c7
https://www.advantech.com/products/d71433a6-be21-4871-999a-4dbde2a7db46/imc-750-sser/mod_a0539d02-bf01-45a9-903e-33d422712526
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Miniature Media Converters

Featuring ultra-small design, the miniature media converters fit almost every corner of
your application. Using them with a centralized powered chassis will highly increase

space and power usage efficiency.

= Measuring only 3.5 x 2 inches
= Supports Link Fault Pass Through (LFPT)

= The centralized powered chassis allows for multiple Advantech miniature media converters sharing
a central power source in one chassis

IMC-400

Compact Media Converters

The compact media converters is built with embedded power supply(s) and can free
users from purchasing extra power sourcing devices, saving cost, and reducing wiring
complexity.

= Supports internal AC power supply

= Supports automatic link restoration

= Provides rate conversion, distance extension, multiple types of fixed fiber connectors or open slots
for Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) connections

Compact Media Converter Series

Part Number Ethernet Speed Optical Mode Wavelength Optical Connector

@ IMC-450-MM 10/100 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC/ST
& IMC-450-SE 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC/ST
@ IMC-450-SL 10/100 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC/ST
@ IMC-470-MM 10/100/1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC
&= IMC-470-M1 10/100/1000 Mbps Multi-Mode 1300 nm 2 km SC
@ IMC-470-SM 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC
IMC-470-SE 10/100/1000 Mbps Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC
& IMC-470-SFP 10/100/1000 Mbps Various Various Various SFP

10/100Mbps Miniature Media Converters

@ IMC-350-M8ST-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2km

@& ]MC-350-M8ST-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST
@& IMC-350-M8-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC
& IMC-350-M8-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC
@& ]MC-350-USB-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2km SC
@& ]MC-350-MMST-PS-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5km ST
& IMC-350-MMST-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST
& IMC-350-MM-PS-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC
& IMC-350-MM-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC
@ IMC-350-SEST-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST
@ |IMC-350-SEST-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST
@ |IMC-350-SE-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC
@ |[MC-350-SE-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC
@ IMC-350-SL-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC
& |IMC-350-SL-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC
@~ IMC-350-SSMT-PS-A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 2 km SC
& IMC-350-SSMR-PS-A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 2 km SC
@ IMC-350-SST-PS-A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC
@ IMC-350-SSR-PS-A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km S@
& IMC-350-SFP-PS-A Various Various Various SFP

@& IMC-350-SFP-A Various Various Various SFP



https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-450-mm/mod_30cde261-c804-4c0c-994f-c335cedc1bad
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-470-mm/mod_13a53dc2-14d6-4b87-9ce2-8f30cb199041
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-450-se/mod_499783d7-3391-4218-860a-35fc457d9982
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-470-m1/mod_f0a33d85-f02c-420a-8983-67e421ada3da
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-470-sfp/mod_987bf7b3-91b0-4fc2-b50a-dfe454d4d733
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-450-sl/mod_0379dbe7-8302-4438-b682-bb519d73ef25
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-470-sm/mod_0fa0bbfb-520c-4b39-81a3-4cdabdb48938
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-m8st-ps-a/mod_c9f5ba78-573d-4082-b799-1ab7e2e3dd8d
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-m8-a/mod_e49b95da-2286-4bfe-a447-6ad6eb01dea1
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-m8st-a/mod_8cbe56fc-c5c6-4e8f-b596-c5df94172776
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-usb-a/mod_83ac5521-da16-44f2-8526-d0907303ba82
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-m8-ps-a/mod_7e64b6c9-2c34-4690-85a2-12af8199acac
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-mmst-ps-a/mod_41a9dc91-b20e-490c-b22a-e5c2ce9d8d00
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-mmst-a/mod_a120bc07-f463-492f-bf17-0245c2ba42cf
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-mm-ps-a/mod_50772c1b-3916-42d0-9898-b61ae159c25f
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-mm-a/mod_2d5b531a-69e8-428a-ba55-cef66996c407
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sest-ps-a/mod_8b152051-847e-45c1-bc09-bde871fc8b9a
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sest-a/mod_cd1f3345-49ec-4296-bb56-f4f7714e5acb
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-se-ps-a/mod_4523e6c8-aba1-4338-b493-7704e67760c2
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-se-a/mod_72712a1a-a0c9-4704-8f7e-15b6f90fb3a9
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sl-ps-a/mod_d97fc551-8e19-4ecb-bd59-76ebfba6a588
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sl-a/mod_85dc9f38-9e28-4449-aeb3-6b1e421cff4f
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-ssmt-ps-a/mod_d19d6b38-13cf-41b5-95de-911c547ed05a
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-ssmr-ps-a/mod_95d486ec-96ba-476e-ab3a-89dc76c5cbdb
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sst-ps-a/mod_e42d15ec-db30-4b52-84b7-57a8c9168e4c
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-ssr-ps-a/mod_4c0fad04-315c-4836-8c0c-0dec9745f8e6
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sfp-ps-a/mod_093cccbc-b059-4640-97fa-ae6f427dce2e
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350-sfp-a/mod_19064ec8-32ba-4cd8-ae19-64348db37a21
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Industrial Grade 10/100Mbps Miniature Media Converters with PoE-PD

lloT Software Solutions

@ IMC-350I-M8ST-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2km

@& |MC-350I-M8ST-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km ST Euge Nl and S Servers
@ IMC-3501-M8-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC

@ IMC-3501-M8-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC

@ IMC-350/-MMST-PS-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5km ST neligent Systems
& IMC-3501-MMST-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km ST

@ |IMC-350I-MM-PS-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC

@ IMC-3501-MM-A Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5 km SC

& IMC-3501-SEST-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST

@& |IMC-350!-SEST-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST

& IMC-350I-SE-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC Iteligent Hland Moritors
@& IMC-3501-SE-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC

@ |IMC-350I-SL-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 80 km SC

@ IMC-3501-SST-PS-A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC Automaton Computers
&= IMC-350I-SST-A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 20 km SC

@ IMC-3501-SSR-PS-A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km sC

& IMC-3501-SSR-A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 20 km SC

@ IMC-350I-SFP-PS-A Various Various Various SFP

10/100/1000Mbps Miniature Media Converters

& IMC-370-MM-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m

@& IMC-370-MMST-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m ST

& |IMC-370-SM-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC

@~ IMC-370-SE-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC

& |IMC-370-SL-PS-A Single-Mode 1550 nm 80 km SC

& IMC-370-SST-PS-A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 15 km SC [T
& IMC-370-SSR-PS-A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 15 km SC Ao ool
& IMC-370-SEP-PS-A Various Various Various SFP

Industrial /0 Solutions
Industrial Grade 10/100/1 000Mbps Miniature Media Converters

Platforms

@ IMC-3701-MM-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m

& IMC-370I-MM-PS-A Multi-Mode 850 nm 15 km SC

& IMC-3701-SM-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 15 km SC Uity and Eney Soltons
@ IMC-3701-SM-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 15 km SC

@ IMC-370I-SE-PS-A Single-Mode 1310 nm 30 km SC

@ IMC-370I-SST-PS-A Single-Strand 1310T/1550R 15 km SC

& IMC-370I-SSR-PS-A Single-Strand 1550T/1310R 15 km SC

@ IMC-370I-SFP-A Various Various Various SFP

@ IMC-370I-SFP-PS-A Various Various Various SFP

For IMC-350 and IMC-370 series, "-PS-A" means a universal power adapter with US/EU/UK/AU/JP plugs are included


https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-m8st-ps-a/mod_d795ee35-a57a-4975-841c-6f659f07fbcc
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-m8st-a/mod_d3acf8ea-e055-436a-bce7-0d49489b6cd8
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-m8-ps-a/mod_e5c1f359-3a49-4960-8619-9dc05d1c7047
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-m8-a/mod_bf017bb6-7e24-42e6-93dc-965cf17dbf70
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-mmst-ps-a/mod_93838732-83cb-419c-827e-633e754a6a60
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-mmst-a/mod_d2111d89-9a25-4365-964d-feeb0081098d
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-mm-ps-a/mod_85c4ff26-8b89-44dd-910e-dfc44597fa42
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-mm-a/mod_2dae66fc-8ec1-455d-80f6-bb1d9ba3e01a
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-sest-ps-a/mod_f011a9ca-1949-4e55-b42a-1496dfd4c1c6
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-se-ps-a/mod_b7390a03-c291-47d3-8650-767b91c10d1b
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-se-a/mod_a66fdd91-9ef7-4fff-9259-dd93f930aba8
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-sl-ps-a/mod_a65a51ac-8ad0-4cfd-ad0c-cc005c4c9800
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-sst-ps-a/mod_2791087f-a1f1-4d0d-8ba1-1163beaeaef1
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-sst-a/mod_1c4c2837-9d2d-4063-baa3-e7c7c96e2e13
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-ssr-ps-a/mod_e093f1b0-1b85-4c39-89f1-e37bd7c1beee
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-ssr-a/mod_589f6686-58fc-43fb-b4f7-07087064fb15
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-350i-sfp-ps-a/mod_a8d625e3-5405-4ba7-bf4f-497932cdbd7a
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-mm-ps-a/mod_df7b0ce2-48be-4ddf-b96d-ba442010c980
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-mmst-ps-a/mod_6b0d0614-3cf6-4a47-94ec-eaec8f6ccfdd
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-sm-ps-a/mod_dc418c4c-3d5a-4f32-a361-6c1390c64627
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-se-ps-a/mod_7df124b0-2f0d-4f77-a0e0-6ecab77e4ac8
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-sl-ps-a/mod_e1786b58-5b4f-4510-86f9-aeec8951e6e9
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-sst-ps-a/mod_728368b0-fcc3-4fdf-8efc-44f46ffd29c3
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-ssr-ps-a/mod_1af15cd6-49bd-4b93-aa7f-e95262312c37
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370-sfp-ps-a/mod_70eae83e-c759-4d5a-a1e4-9776fe1f7b52
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-mm-a/mod_95eaaff2-f1f6-46d7-9c10-1da5a51f2c09
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-mm-ps-a/mod_0edbe337-0f8f-4d34-bb9e-4867e2d88b6c
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-sm-a/mod_96f81982-9771-4df7-b762-c33181000797
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-sm-ps-a/mod_dde13a8a-28a3-4838-80a7-58c1c9323a60
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-se-ps-a/mod_140d3d44-260a-4c0a-87d1-64b7c16bca7a
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-sst-ps-a/mod_485cef1a-194b-4fd0-ad41-d298514f45c8
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-ssr-ps-a/mod_b70b5499-ea21-4b79-8d8f-668398add6e8
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-sfp-a/mod_043bd9ab-6f52-4e19-acc8-bf7f31d26862
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-370i-sfp-ps-a/mod_de2e6aeb-d9e2-47d7-94f5-7d018bc7053a

R4l Selection Guide

Industrial Network Infrastructure

PoE+/ PoE Media Converters
1 Gbps PoE & PoE+ Media Converters w/ 2 x RJ-45

Part Number “ Optical Mode Wavelength m Optlcal Connector Internal Power

@ [MC-380-SFP 1 x PoE Various Various Various

& |MC-390-MM 2 x PoE+ Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC No
& IMC-390-M1 2 x PoE+ Multi-Mode 1310 nm 2 km SC No
& IMC-390-SM 2 x PoE+ Single-Mode 1310 nm 15 km SC No
& |MC-390-SFP 2 x POE+ Various Various Various SFP No
@ IMC-480-M8 1 x PoE Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km SC Yes
@ IMC-480-M8ST 1 x PoE Multi-Mode 850 nm 2 km S Yes
& |MC-480-MM 1 x PoE Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5km SC Yes
&~ IMC-480-MMST 1 x PoE Multi-Mode 1300 nm 5km S Yes
& IMC-480-SE 1 x PoE Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km SC Yes
& IMC-480-SEST 1 x PoE Single-Mode 1310 nm 40 km ST Yes
& |MC-490-MM 1 x PoE+ Multi-Mode 850 nm 550 m SC Yes
& IMC-490-M1 1 x PoE+ Multi-Mode 1300 nm 2 km SC Yes
& IMC-490-SM 1 x PoE+ Single-Mode 1310 nm 10 km SC Yes
@ |MC-490-SFP 1 x PoE+ Various Various Various SFP Yes

Industrial Long-Reach Ethernet Extenders

Injecting data and power together, the IMC-150LPI and IMC-150LI are brand new leading products which break the 100-meter limitation to extend Ethernet
transmission distance. The extender is flexible and freely extends existing Ethernet networks to reach remote IP devices. Compliant with IEEE 802.3at PoE+
standard, it delivers power over cable without the distance limitations of traditional copper wires. DIP switches for various LAN rates strike the perfect
balance of rates and distances for each device.

@ IMC-150LPI 10/100 Mbps PSE/PD 2 x RJ-45
@ IMC-150LI 10/100 Mbps - 2 x RJ-45 1xBNC



https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-380-sfp/mod_3478f414-1ce5-4e0f-a5f9-a842be18a0bb
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-390-mm/mod_d0ce0e0a-f172-4867-a78b-184fc4f1c57a
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-390-m1-ps/mod_3fb92477-d374-41fa-aa60-6c6d6d274bb4
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-390-sm/mod_8862edcb-8245-4205-858d-5d31c4b45710
https://www.advantech.com/products/440d8158-34bc-40fb-970b-483463d00729/imc-390-sfp/mod_1ba89ea1-5805-4328-a6fb-28feb1b08182
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-480-m8/mod_2bc7d1ec-43f0-4d3c-879f-77e2f8e59596
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-480-m8st/mod_6b732888-5cad-4c86-9058-47aedad0ac19
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-480-mm/mod_e0f71e93-ac19-4284-a52b-dd51e0fd5d1d
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-480-mm/mod_e0f71e93-ac19-4284-a52b-dd51e0fd5d1d
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-480-se/mod_29a2b990-5d64-4a23-b7d6-ea3a5dcb93b4
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-480-sest/mod_9d603515-6725-4f15-ba76-b092fe301ebb
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-490-mm/mod_57bb4379-b4ff-4406-8d84-8edff8e6a9ca
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-490-m1/mod_adce7167-faac-45ad-97cc-5a99eab1902b
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-490-sm/mod_6240ede7-cb33-429f-80fe-99e0f8249f8c
https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/imc-490-sfp/mod_2f21c3fc-a7ad-45ca-babc-9e72c60c1744
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
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lloT Software Solutions

Intelligent Systems

Freefall

EN61000-4-11
|IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-27
IEC 60068-2-32

IEC 60068-2-27
|IEC 60068-2-32

.
Freefall =

- IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3, EEE 8023 gﬂdzlE?’EE 5582233
Standard 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3u, 802.3ab, g |EEE 802.3 |EEE 802.3 -ou, -OX
802.3u, 802.3x Standard = ! R: IEEE 802.3,
802-3? 802.3z 802-3? 802.3z 802.3u,802.3x  802.3U,8023X  gioa gop Ay e
X X ) 802.3af/at
Rl 10/100/1000Base- 10/100/1000Base- | ¥ 10/100Base " "
Interface T ) T(X) 1 2 *RJ45
10/100BaseT(X)  Etherent port + 4* RJ45 PoE
RJ45 RJ45 Port Interface + 1*M12 Ethernet Port Inteligent HM and Monitors
Transmission 1000 m 1000 m 100 m 1*VDSL port
Distance o
. . . RJ45 T_ransmlssmn 100 m 100 m 100 m
Fiber Port SL: Singel Mode SFP SL: Singel Mode Distance
Interface ML: Multi Mode ML: Multi Mode RJ45 w/ PoE 4 Automation Computers
Fiber Port 1 ; | Quantity - -
Connector MAC Table Size 1024 2K -
. Fibt_er : SL: Up to 10km SL: Up to 30km Packet Buffer Size 1024 byte 1M bit 1M bit
rag;:g'nscsf“ ML: Up to 550m . ML: Up to 2km Switch Fabric Speed 100Mbps 100Mbps 100Mbps .
— : - - K
Wi apric
1.25Gbps 1.25Gbps 125Mbps Dimensions 725x228x  62x135x 1065 62x135x106.5 A = S
(W X H X D) 962 mm mm mm Industrial Communication
9216 bytes 9216 bytes . IP Grade IP30 P30 P30
RGN 00 101 x 75 mm  23x60x75mm 22 x 101 x 75 mm Metal Metal Metal
(WxH mm
) M: 0.7k
Dimensions 75x22.6x101.2  60.88x23x  75x22.6x 101.2 Weight 0.22kg 0.67kg R: 0.75k%
mm 75.58 mm mm ) ) . .
Mountin Din Rail Din Rail or Din Rail or
2.95" x 0.89" x 2.4'x 091" x 2.95" x 0.89" x g Wall Mount Wall Mount
(W x H x D) inch 3.98 2.98 3.98 Operating 0~45°C _40~75°C _40~75°C lotion Control
IP Grade IP30 IP30 P30 Temperature (32~113°F) (-40~167°F) (-40~167°F)
Encl Metal Metal il Storage -40~70°C -40~85°C -40~85°C
e e e (-40~158°F)  (-40~185°F)  (-40~185°F)
Teiont Fo e 21 pelative Humidity 0~ 95% 5~ 95% 5~ 95%
Operating 0~50°C 0~50°C 0~50°C (Non-condensing)
Temperature M: 175496
Time 901,329 205,664 ERE
Storage 40~70°C 40~70°C _40~70°C : Industal V0 Soluions
Temperature e MIL-HDBK-217  MIL-HDBK-217  MIL-HDBK-217
. . N N . N G FN2 FN2 FN2
RPN NIl 5% ~ 90% RH 5% ~ 90% RH 5% ~ 90% RH
(non-condensing) (non-condensing) (non-condensing) Operating Voltage 12 Voc 12- 48 Ve 48 - 57Voc
i 400mA 0.5A 2A
UURICEECIEN 1060403 hours 1031686 hours 1776203 hours SISt SUE e
C) M: 65 W
Method Telcordia(Relax), Telcordia(Relax), Telcordia(Relax), Power Consumption [EFAVNEYSER)) 5 W (system) é{SV%GSVT\}\)/
GB GB GB e S
(SyStem) Uity ana Enery Solutions
Operating Voltage 90-264 Vac 90-264 Vac 90-264 Vac DC Jack 6-pin removable screw terminal
- Connectors & rel
Operating Current SL: 0.61A 052 A SL:0.31A (power) (power & relay)
(DC 5V) ML:0.6 A i ML:0.3 A Reverse Polarity N/A Present Present
EEoveri L34 W oW SL: 16 W UL 60950 UL 60950 UL 60950
(bC 5Y) ML:3.0W ' ML: 15 W CE, FCC CE, FCC CE, FCC
EN 55032
Reverse Polarity Present Present Present EN 61000-6-4,
fet LVD EN60950 LVD EN60950 LVD EN60950 FCC Part 15 EN 55011/ EN 55032
Soopan® S
CE, FCC CE, FCC CE, FCC EN 61000-6-4, FCC Part 15 Subpart B
FCC Part 15
EN55024/EN 55032 Class A, Subpart B
FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A
EN 61000-4-2 , EN 61000-4-3 ,
EN 61000-4-2, EN 61000-4-3, EN 61000-4-4, EMS EN 61000-4-4 , EN 61000-4-5 ,
EN 61000-4-5, EN 61000-4-6, EN 61000-4-8, EN 61000-4-6 , EN 61000-4-8

Warranty Period

IEC 60068-2-6

2 years

- IEC 60068-2-6  IEC 60068-2-6
Warranty Period 5 years 5 years 5 years


https://www.advantech.com/products/18d48283-b14e-46ae-930f-7847d0b60a3e/eki-2741fl/mod_7230ce9d-c7bb-4746-abb3-be6d2bc6c2a5
https://www.advantech.com/products/3a812bf9-8c79-4177-b469-d5fe73036d3d/eki-1751/mod_468b8cfc-37e7-4223-a9c0-b019c99ca473
https://www.advantech.com/products/3a812bf9-8c79-4177-b469-d5fe73036d3d/eki-1751i/mod_83b3d7b3-d0dd-4b29-a472-f5ee2149704b
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-1751PI&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2741&st=product&sst=Products
https://www.advantech.com/search/?q=EKI-2541&st=product&sst=Products
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Industrial Network Infrastructure

Media Converters and Injectors

——————
10/100/1000Based-Tx,fixed

10/100/1000Base-T PoE,
Fixed

Open SFP slot (GbE) 1

-
N
—
N
—
—

-
-
'
'
'

Connectivity Auto MDI/MDI-X v v v v - -
Auto Negotiation v v v v - -

Store-and-Forward Switching v 4 v v - -

v - v - - -

Link Fault Pass-Through
(LFP)

MTBF 743,594Hrs 717,339Hrs 730,083Hrs 730,337Hrs 1419817Hrs 440,132Hrs

Jumbo frame 10Kbytes 10Kbytes 10Kbytes 10Kbytes - -
Traffic Control
v v v v o -
Hou ng Dimensions 36.7 x 108.4 x 36.7 x 108.4 x 36.7 x 108.4 x 36.7 x 108.4 x
103.5 mm 103.5 mm 103.5 mm 1035mm  S/x140x95mm - 37x140x95 mm
Physical Mountln - DIN-Rail/Wall DIN-Rail/Wall DIN-Rail/Wall DIN-Rail/Wall DIN-Rail/Wall DIN-Rail/Wall
g way mount mount mount mount mount mount
P31 P31 IP31 IP31 IP30 IP30
Power Input voltage 48Voc 48Voc 48Voc 48Voc 24/48Voc 44~57Vpc
Power Power Consumption 34W 63.5W 63.5W 63.5W 33.36W 17.76W

UL60950-1 - - - - - v

Certification v v v v - -



https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2741fpi/mod_61938638-f001-4243-afe2-ab5b42875772
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2742fpi/mod_668bf8e3-309a-4390-92c7-ba8d2d501a3b
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2741fhpi/mod_561c7363-e449-4ba2-9f50-cdd6bce17c53
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2711hpi/mod_eaefca6b-1848-437f-b5bb-fb321ab69fe2
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2701hpi/mod_0f643634-a76c-4322-8a00-9b01e0b1a287
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-2vuoh/eki-2701psi/mod_4399fb57-c6bb-4e3e-94bc-5be73a19a1fd

The SFP (small form-factor pluggable) is a hot-swappable optical module transceiver in a compact size with a variety of transmitter
and receiver specifications for data communications. When a user needs a transmission service between destinations further than

100 meters and beyond where traditional copper cables can reach, SFP modules easily overcome these problems.

Industrial Grade 1.25 Gbps SFP Modules w/ DDM

Part Number Wavelength Optical Mode Optlcal Connector Sensitivity (dB)

& SFP-GMM-550

& SFP-GMM-2K

& SEP-GSM-20K

& SFP-GSM-30K

& SFP-GSM-40K

& SFP-GSS-40KTX-LC
@ SFP-GSS-40KRX-LC
& SFP-GS4-70KTX-LC
& SFP-GS4-70KRX-LC
&~ SFP-GSS-20KTX

& SFP-GSS-20KRX

& SFP-GSS-40KTX

& SEP-GSS-40KRX

& SFP-GS4-70KTX

@ SFP-GS4-70KRX

Industrial Grade 1.25 Gbps SFP Modules

& SFP-GSX/LCI-AE
@ SEP-GLX/LCI-10E
& SFP-GLX/LCI-20E
& SFP-GLX/LCI-40E

1.25 Gbps SFP Modules

Part Number Wavelength Optical Mode Optlcal Connector Sensitivity (dB)

& SFP-GSX/LC-AE
& SFP-GLX/LC-10E
@ SFP-GLX/LC-20E
& SFP-GLX/LC-40E

Industrial Grade 100-155 Mbps SFP Modules w/ DDM

& SFP-FMM850-2K
@ SFEP-FMM-2K

& SFP-FSM-20K
& SEP-FSM-40K
& SFP-FSM-80K
& SFEP-FSS-20KTX
@ SEP-FSS-20KRX
& SEP-FSS-40KTX
& SEP-FSS-40KRX

850 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm
1550 nm
1310T/1550R
1550T/1310R
1490T/1550R
1550T/1490R
1310T/1550R
1550T/1310R
1310T/1550R
1550T/1310R
1490T/1550R
1550T/1490R

850 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm

850 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm

850 nm
1300 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm
1310 nm
1310T/1550R
1550T/1310R
1310T/1550R
1550T/1310R

Multi-Mode
Multi-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand

Multi-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode

Multi-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode

Multi-Mode
Multi-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Mode
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand
Single-Strand

550 m
2 km
20 km
30 km
40 km
40 km
40 km
70 km
70 km
20 km
20 km
40 km
40 km
70 km
70 km

550 m
10 km
20 km
40 km

550 m
10 km
20 km
40 km

2 km
2 km
20 km
40 km
80 km
20 km
20 km
40 km
40 km

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC
SC
SC
SC
SC
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-19

-17

-17
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lloT Software Solutions

Edge Al and SKY Servers

Intelligent Systems

Intelligent HMI and Monitors

Automation Computers

EtherCAT Solutions and
Automation Controllers

Industrial /0 Solutions

Intelligent Transportation
Platforms

Utlty and Enery Solutions


https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gmm-550/mod_51594373-677f-4933-a1a4-3bebab6e1562
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gmm-2k/mod_129348c9-625b-486d-bf73-7824f2e65bf3
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gsm-20k/mod_0bdbddeb-7503-4fa0-8060-7e9827db5155
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gsm-30k/mod_c5fb914f-5f25-4785-94c0-06d1d66f7d40
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gsm-40k/mod_591717d6-d48a-4894-8799-ac894063bace
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gss-40ktx-lc/mod_20e36b61-ab58-4c8f-bc0a-8e76262c936a
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gss-40krx-lc/mod_5ba17106-f4e0-440f-9bd1-70847e509538
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gss-20ktx/mod_a8b1a403-3eab-4360-885e-fd562305744d
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gss-20krx/mod_a01ed752-6796-490f-9481-1e6db8cec69d
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gss-40ktx/mod_e6dd0e50-05a6-4737-a9cd-0ef364dab98f
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gss-40krx/mod_31485426-ff84-46fa-af51-2a62ba4c6bdd
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gs4-70ktx/mod_9711f746-ef8f-4796-ba39-64b0744868dd
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gs4-70krx/mod_f72a8c97-66ff-42be-a21f-311383d7a1f6
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fmm850-2k/mod_405afa0f-1438-4b99-a1bf-f2a02fbf573d
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fmm-2k/mod_ca2cf35d-8729-457f-be1b-04d0c197becf
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fsm-20k/mod_60a2024a-4f33-41df-9607-5122593d1157
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fsm-40k/mod_711b698a-7700-42cd-9e31-859ac3ee0258
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fsm-80k/mod_69b119a5-fe54-4cf0-8505-ad6a4bc1702c
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fss-20ktx/mod_038c2ab3-fab1-4c16-b490-1a7e97d2bb42
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fss-20krx/mod_d9b7ddc4-aaa2-46d0-950d-6d24babb851e
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fss-40ktx/mod_bacb6c08-2d3e-48ca-a8e7-bf7dbf648c55
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-fss-40krx/mod_6bcc596f-2f1b-46d7-88ce-ca40d0d157f9
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SFP Modules
Industrial Grade 100-155 Mbps SFP Modules

@& SEP-EXM/LCI-AE 1310 nm Multi-Mode 2 km
@ SEP-EXS/LCI-30E 1310 nm Single-Mode 30km LC -34

Industrial Grade 10 Gbps SFP+ & XFP Modules w/ DDM

& SFP-XMM-33-XFP 850 nm Multi-Mode 33m -9.9
& SFP-XSM-10K-XFP 1310 nm Single-mode 10 km LC -14.4
& SFP-XSM-40K-XFP 1550 nm Single-mode 40 km LC -16
& SFP-XSM-80K-XFP 1550 nm Single-mode 80 km LC -23
& SFP-XMM-33 850 nm Multi-Mode 33m LC -9.9
& SEP-XSM-10K 1310 nm Single-mode 10 km LC -14.4
& SFP-XMM-LC-400 850nm Multi-mode 400 m LS -11.1
& SFP-XMM-LCI-400 850nm Multi-mode 400 m LC -11.1
& SFP-XSM-LC-10K 1310nm Single-mode 10 km LC -12.6
& SFP-XSM-LCI-10K 1310nm Single-mode 10 km LC -12.6
& SFP-XSM-LC-20K 1310nm Single-mode 20 km LC -12.6
& SFP-XSM-LCI-20K 1310nm Single-mode 20 km LC -12.6
& SFP-XSM-L C-40K 1310nm Single-mode 40 km LC -12.6
& SFP-XSM-LCI-40K 1310nm Single-mode 40 km LC -12.6
Copper SFP Modules
@& SEP-GTX 10/100/1000 Mbps 100 m
& SFP-GTXB 1000 Mbps 100 m -

@& SEP-GTX/RJ45I-AE 1000 Mbps 100 m Yes



mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-xmm-33-xfp/mod_656acb63-d5a8-447d-aaf4-bffb1973658e
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-xsm-10k-xfp/mod_3b20f2d4-6095-4c18-84c2-bb648c1ebb8e
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-xsm-40k-xfp/mod_327a3a01-ad14-442c-9a5a-38b09a2b3809
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-xsm-80k-xfp/mod_2cc3ee79-f057-4a48-8260-8951c1efd0df
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-xmm-33/mod_8cfafca4-7b63-425d-9e7a-0501de73d965
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-xsm-10k/mod_55a0ca67-e2ca-40e8-b52b-4f6adced097a
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xmm-lc-400/mod_5d4edff6-8cc2-4355-a711-41539e98a190
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xmm-lci-400/mod_ada94560-c375-445a-a799-e433dbcad624
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xsm-lc-10k/mod_80feb8c2-d676-43b8-89cd-65ae18730313
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xsm-lci-10k/mod_25ba0d6a-c0dc-45a6-af1f-542a89a4392a
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xsm-lc-20k/mod_40e6cda8-9512-4ba7-9ab7-7fecf7c14adb
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xsm-lci-20k/mod_acb61161-fd5d-4e1c-85d9-1c3f0c72bff2
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xsm-lc-40k/mod_21ef2c26-148e-4164-b039-f0dcbcca9168
https://www.advantech.com/products/ffd57eb1-5bea-4c53-96ba-a66af93195f1/sfp-xsm-lci-40k/mod_1ec3d736-514f-4342-b8fd-9555d128232a
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gtx/mod_6703bcdf-207f-424f-8526-c4d4f01784bc
https://www.advantech.com/products/gf-5pem/sfp-gtxb/mod_ff551801-eb35-4a1a-a619-f54e0db1c49b
mailto:ICG.Support%40advantech.com.tw?subject=

Product Introduction L

Intelligent OBD Cellular Gateways

Advantech Model WISE-4773 series, Intelligent OBD Cellular Data Interface, collects data from GPS, Bluetooth beacons, and your vehicle’s OBD port. .,
The plug-and-play, self-installing device wirelessly transmits the data over the new G5 CAT M1 cellular network to your fleet management or analytics
systems. Transport Layer Security (TLS) allows secure data connections to a configurable IP address via JSON over HTTPS and/or Cloud Management
Platform for device management. All data in and out of the device is secure and encrypted.

Intelligent Systems

WISE-4773-S52U - Additional Features

= European vehicle support
= Bluetooth Beacon forwarding
= WiFi Access Point supporting up to 8 devices on a WLAN
= (One BT serial connection profile
= One smart peripheral on either WiFi or Bluetooth communicating on an API
= Configure which peripheral port is smart
= Digital input report on change
= Digital output set from cellular connection

Maching Vision Solutions

Inteligent HMI and Monitors

Automation Computers

= User API -
0
0
Industrial Communication
WISE-4773-851U and WISE-4773-S52U Common Features
Vehicle Protocols J1939, J1708/J1587, OBDII (NATAM) Output Voltage 0-30VDC
Range
Cellular LTE, Category-M1, LTE CATM bands (USA), AT&T g
Output Type Open drain
Digital, 3-axis, self-orientating Digital S e P
(acceleration, braking, cornering) Outputs Output Current Not to be less than 100 mA
BT 4.1 (BTLE) Protection Current limit protection
GPS/GLONASS/AGPS At least 2.5 M CEP location accuracy None
0z elgiiell, Al el et Input Voltage Range 0-48VDC
Internal Antennas GPS, Cellular, Bluetooth, Wi-Fi .
0.4V, maximum
Data Rate Up to 15 Mbps n Industial O Soluions
2.5V, minimum
T itP 1MB: 12.5dBm; 54MB: 12.25dBm;
ransmit Fower 65MB: 9.250Bm 65 uA
Receive Sensitivity 1MB: -91dBm; 54MB: -75dBm; 65MB: -71dBm Sinking (NPN) Input ‘r‘j‘:é;:_"j““ﬂ‘?'f””"
(4) Terminal Block (digital 1/0) None
Port Connector (1) J1962 (OBD) / 1SO 15031 Type A
. - Direct power via OBD J1962P port o
Green = cellular network connection Digital Power Source Battery backup Uity and EnerySoons
Red = vehicle network connection Inputs

Low-power states.

Buzzer Indicato Hard braking, acceleration, cornering Operating Voltage 91036V DC

TLS cellular connection. <5 mA @ 12V DC deep sleep

Security Tamper alert. Power Consumption <15 mA @ 12V DC network sleep
Automatic Ignition detection. <150 mA @ 12V DC active

Configuration Over cellular or CLI. .
operating -30t0 +75 °C (-22 0 +167 °F)
Automatic cellular transmission. emperature

__— Configurable interval. .
(D TS e Store-&-forwarding if cellular connection not Enclosure 68.6x48.3x25.4 mm (1.7x1.9x1.0 in)
available. Dimensions approx.
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OBD Vehicle Converters

These Intelligent OBD vehicle data converters connect your PC, driver terminal, Java-enabled phone, or other on-board computing device to the OBD
diagnostic bus of light-duty or heavy-duty vehicles. They enable the retrieval of the most commonly used parameters in telematics service provider (TSP)
and fleet management system applications. With proprietary vehicle detection algorithm and embedded database, these converters provide a simple,

operational protocol to communicate with the OBD bus on any compliant vehicle.

N

39P1D

ISO 15765, LSGMLAN,
Ford Secondary CAN

Vehicle Interfaces
OBD Data Support
Host Connection

Ignition On / Signal
Output

Power Consumption

Operating Voltage
Operating Temperature
68.6 x 48.3 x 25.4 mm

Y-Cable Integrated J1962/ISO 15031 Type B
Available Form Factors

2008 light-duty vehicles

RS-232: DB9 female, DCE

RS-232 CTS/DB9 Pin 6

0.20W in Operating Mode
0.15W in Automatic Sleep Mode (Key Off)

810 30 VDC

-40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)

Device; embedded software

SAE J1113/41 - radiated RF interference
SAE J1113/11 - load dump and transient
protection
SAE J1113/13 - ESD immunity
IEC-60068-2-6 - vibration
IEC-60068-2-27 - shock
|IEC-60068-2-32 - drop

Regulatory & Testing

ISO 15765 (CAN), LSGMLAN,
Ford Secondary CAN

2008 light-duty vehicles

J1939: DB9 female

0.2W in Operating Mode
0.1W in Automatic Sleep
Mode (Key Off)

810 30 VDC
-40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)

104.1 x 43.2 x 20.3 mm
(4.1x1.7x0.8in)

Available J1962/ISO 15031 Type B

SAE J1113/41 - radiated RF interference
SAE J1113/11 - load dump and transient
protection
SAE J1113/13 - ESD immunity
IEC-60068-2-6 - vibration
IEC-60068-2-27 - shock
IEC-60068-2-32 - drop

J1939 & J1708/J1587

1996 heavy-duty vehicles

RS-232: DB9 female, DCE

0.6W typical,
1.6W maximum (Key On)

10to 42 VDC
-40 to +85 °C (-40 to +185 °F)

104.1 x 43.2 x 20.3 mm
(41x1.7x0.8in)

Available Deutsch 6,
Deutsch 9, Deutsch 9 Type2

SAE J1113/41 - radiated RF interference
SAE J1113/11 - load dump and transient
protection
SAE J1113/18 - ESD immunity
IEC-60068-2-6 - vibration
|EC-60068-2-27 - shock
IEC-60068-2-32 - drop


https://buy.advantech-bb.com/Telematics-OBD/OBDII-Converters-Gateways/model-BB-LD3IC-S.htm
https://buy.advantech-bb.com/Telematics-OBD/Heavy-Duty-Vehicle-Converters/model-BB-HD3-A3.htm
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